



# **SENIORS** 65 and over

Monthly pass	E-Wallet	Cash payment
12 pre-authorized monthly payments also available		
\$52.00	\$2.80	\$2.80



Eligible people only. Prior approval and annual renewals are required.



# **STUDENTS** Full-time

Age 21 and over Valid for the emester 4 consecutive nonths)	Monthly pass Age 20 or under	Summer Pass Ages 17 to 20 Two months unlimited pass use at all times in July and August
·		

\$71.00

\$106.50

**FAMILIES & CHILDREN** 

Children aged 12 and under travel for free at any time when accompanied by

E-Wallet Age 20 or under

\*Cam-Puce passes for participating educational institutions are available at sto.ca



**Paratransit** 

## **MULTI JEUNESSE**

### **High school students**

Free access on weekdays after 5 p.m., Saturdays and Sundays, and school breaks. Student fare required at all other times.

Terms and conditions

**FREE ACCES** 

# STO ON

The fares for these services are the same as the regular transit system, except for the E-wallet, which is not offered due to the absence of a validator in the vehicles.

Therefore, cash payment for these services is charged at the same fare as the E-wallet, depending on the client's category.



**Questions and** 

about our fares and payment methods or would like to share a comment, please call our Customer Service

comments If you have questions



sto.ca/contact-us

\*Subject to change. For terms and conditions, visit sto.ca



12 years and under

**Family Fare** 

a fare-paying person.





### Problem encountered when validating your pass

If the fare reader does not accept your card, please use a ticket or cash to pay. A payment receipt cannot be used as proof of a card's validity. Always be ready to have your fare checked. Fraudulent use of a card can lead to its confiscation at any time.

